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Classifieds
Classified ads:may be placed in Student Union 404,  
Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – noon and 1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 
Call (213) 740-2707:for more information. Classified ads 
cannot be taken over the phone and require advance 
payment. No refunds on cancelled classified ads. 
Visit www.dailytrojan.com/ads: for more rates, 
information, and policies.

Classified Line Ad: Daily: $9.85 for 15 words or fewer, 35¢ 
for each additional word • Weekly: (5 consecutive inser-
tions) $44.50 for 15 words or fewer,  $1 each additional word
Classified Display Ad: Daily: $13.85 per column inch  • 
Weekly: (5 consecutive insertions) $62.50 per column inch • 
Monthly: (20 consecutive insertions) $233.50 per column inch
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(S)

THE FINEST HOUSES
IN UNIVERSITY PARK

WOODCRAFT MANOR
Rooms - $800-$950/month

GRIFFITH HALL
Shared Apts - $850/month/room

WESTON HOUSE
Rooms - $600-$875/month
LARGE ROOMS, FREE PARKING, WEEKLY HOUSEKEEPING 

AND THE LOWEST CRIME RATE WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE OF USC

(213) 663-3023 – www.robinsonresidences.com

Most of our historic student houses are already rented 
for 2013-2014, so we bought another!

Weston House (shown left), at 2112 Portland Ave., 
is an architectural gem, with large rooms, Victorian 
woodwork and original gas/electric light fixtures.

We’re currently restoring the exterior,
adding landscaping and installing individual

heating/AC in each room.
Weston House is for graduate students only. 

Please call for an appointment. 

DANCO HOUSING

All units located just a few blocks from campus.
We have bachelors, singles, 1 bdrm, 2 bdrm,

3 bdrm, 4 bdrm, 5 bdrm, and 8 bdrm units available.
Starting as low as $775/month.

If interested, call: (310) 842-8234;
e-mail: Dancohousing@aol.com

or visit us at: www.Dancohousing.com (,s,)

Now Renting 2013-2014 School Year

1 BEDROOM
UPDATED APARTMENTS

Close to campus, tram stops in front, 
laundry and dishwashers. Starting at 

$1,100/mo. Available August. Call Kara at 
(949) 235-1103 to schedule your showing.

www.gfpropertygroup.net (S)

Rooms

000 Rentals

1 block from campus. Large kitchen.
Reduced Summer Price:

$550/month + security deposit.
All utilities and internet included.

(310) 466-2910 (S)

PRIVATE ROOM/
SHARE BATH In HOuSE

CHARMING
CRAFTSMAN HOUSES

Rooms in quiet shared houses.
Short walk to USC. Off-street 

parking, shared kitchen, 
microwave, cable, internet, TV, 

washer/dryer, free utilities. 
1188 W. 28th St  1248 W. 29th St      

$475+/month
Call (213) 713-7440 (5-22)

LIVE IN YOUR OWN ROOM, 
private bath. Utilities and parking in-
cluded. Rent: $700-$850/month. 2630 
Menlo Avenue. Behind Ralph’s mar-
ket. (323) 919-4069.                                (S)

www.NUPproperties.com

Rooms Available 
June and/or July

Leasing Agent, 
Peter: 818.530.3225

Monthly Rentals

Apartments

1.5 BLOCKS WEST OF USC
1 Bedroom Private Cottage.

Pre-leasing, remodeled and updated.
Cable ready, includes stove, refrig, 

microwave, laundry & parking.
$1,000/month. (323) 902-7811,
luisguevara@prucarealty.com (S)

RENOVATED STUDIOS AT 
$1,295/MONTH AND UP, two bed-
rooms at $2,150/month and up. In-
cludes cable, high speed internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, parking. 
2666 Ellendale Place. Call us at (213) 
765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com         (S)

2 & 3 BDRM APTS. 1 block from 
campus. Appliances, parking, washer/
dryer. (323) 753-1059, (323) 422-1650.
                                                              (S)

ONE BEDROOM $1,225/MONTH 
AND UP, two bedroom $1,595/month 
and up. Hardwood flooring, cable, high 
speed internet, stove, frig, microwave, 
A/C, gated parking. 1156 W. Exposi-
tion Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
visit us at: www.FirstChoiceHousing.
com                                                          (S)

ONE BEDROOM $995/MONTH 
AND UP, two bedroom $1,795/month 
and up. Includes cable, high speed in-
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

LARGE 2-STORY 4 BDRM 
HOUSE @ USC. Blocks to campus, 
private yard. $2,800/month. Jeff @ 
(213) 300-1485.                                        (S)

HUGE TWO-STORY, SIX BED-
ROOM/FOUR BATHROOM VIC-
TORIAN HOUSE, totally renovated 
to perfection (2,400 sq ft). Pre-Lease 
for Fall. 1155 W. 24th Street. Perfect for 
up to 8 people, gated home. A/C, dish-
washer, stove, refrigerator, washer/dry-
er in the unit, granite countertop, fully 
renovated kitchen, cable, high speed 
internet, 42” LCD TV, gated parking 
lot. $4,950/month. Call Oliver
(213) 228-3332 and leave a message or 
e-mail Leasing@HousingNearUSC.
com                                                        (,s,)

ALHAMBRA GATEWAY WALK. 
1,650 sq. ft condo for rent. 2 bdrm/2.5 
bath. Gated parking, owner pay $300 
associate, washer, refrig. (714) 321-4417.
                                                             (S)

Available August 1, 2013. 
Huge house, 12 bedroom / 7 bath,

8 kitchens, A/C, ample parking. 
Sleeps 18 or more people.

Perfect for fraternity / sorority 
overflow. Professionally managed.

Phone / Text: (818) 344-1800
E-mail: 1157@earthlink.net

28TH & HOOVER

(S)

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

PAID INTERNSHIP USC CIVIC 
ENGAGEMENT seeking a grad 
student enrolled in social sciences or 
law school. Detail oriented, strong re-
search skills, writing skills and com-
puter skills. Student will assist staff by 
conducting research, attending faculty 
and administrative meetings, drafting 
program initiatives and reports. Please 
submit resume and cover letter to
Zulma Gent, zsanchez@usc.edu, in-
clude your availability in cover letter.
                                                               (S)

Off-Campus

 
 

SUMMER DAY CAMPS 
Greater L.A. Area 

Swimming, horses, sports, 
arts & crafts, beach 

activities, ropes courses & 
much more. Gain valuable 
experience working with 

children in a variety of fun 
camp settings. 

www.daycampjobs.com 

 

TEACH ENGLISH IN KOREA! 
Fall 2013 Teach and Learn in Korea 
(TaLK) sponsored by Korean govern-
ment. $1,300-$1,400/month (15 hours/
week) + airfares, housing, medical 
insurance. Must have completed two 
years of undergraduate. Last day to 
apply: 5/31/13. Please visit the website: 
www.talk.go.kr.
Fall 2013 English Program In Korea 
(EPIK). $1,600-$2,500/month + hous-
ing, airfare, medical insurance, paid 
vacation. Must have BA degree. Dead-
line: Sometime in May. **This date is 
tentative and could change depending 
on circumstances.**  Please visit the 
website: www.epik.go.kr.
Jai (213) 386-3112 x201,
jai.kecla@gmail.com                           (,s,)

Business Opport.

Adroit AcAdemics
an innovative start-up test 

prep company, is hiring tutors.  
Offering a unique position with 
a competitive salary.  Apply at 
www.adroitacademics.com

300 ServiceS

Sperm / Egg Donors

$$SPERM DONORS WANTED$$
Earn up to $1,200/month for less than 
5 hours time. Give the gift of family 
through California Cryobank’s donor 
program. Apply online:
SPERMBANK.com                             (S)

700 Announcements

Miscellaneous

WANT TO 
ATTRACT

A CROWD??
Advertise your organization’s special 

events, meetings and fund-raisers in the

DAILY TROJAN
• We reach 95% of the USC population
• On-campus discount rates
• Free typesetting

Student Union 404
8:30 a.m. - 12 noon &
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

(213) 740-2707

GO
TROJANS!!

CLASSIFIEDS
(213)  740-2707

CLASSIFIEDS •  STU 404 •  (213)  740-2707


